Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Contract Search Results

Vendor Name

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending
to Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES BROOM
DELAWARE TIOGA
COUNTI

Department of Labor

T015081

$42,900.00

$30,752.27

04/22/2015

04/21/2016

CFA 4.0 UNEMPLOYED
WORKERTRNG

Contracts Not

Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

03/13/2015

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES BROOM
DELAWARE TIOGA
COUNTI

Department of Labor

C18422GG

$68,250.00

$30,655.63

05/01/2019

04/30/2020

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

04/17/2019

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES BROOM
DELAWARE TIOGA
COUNTI

Department of Labor

T014217

$40,000.00

$25,050.00

04/09/2012

11/30/2012

CFA-UWTFY 10

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

06/20/2012

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES ERIE
COUNTY 1

Department of Labor

C014875

$100,000.00

$91,000.00

06/02/2014

08/31/2015

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT
ACT

Grant

03/19/2015

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES ERIE
COUNTY 1

Department of Labor

C014650

$100,000.00

$£88,514.44

04/15/2013

06/20/2014

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

06/20/2013

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES ERIE
COUNTY 1

Department of Labor
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C17173GG

$100,000.00

$84,953.97

03/05/2018

06/04/2019

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

04/11/2018




BOARD OF COOP

EDUCATIONAL SP NEG WORK BASED

SERVICES ERIE Department of Labor |C017219 $75,000.00 | $40,500.00/(01/11/2018 |[06/30/2019 TRAINING Grant 04/05/2018
COUNTY 1

BOARD OF COOP

EDUCATIONAL

SERVICES ERIE Department of Labor |C19381GG $198,550.00| $57,351.75/01/01/2021 |09/01/2022 |Workforce Investment Act - CFA |Grant 03/22/2021
COUNTY 1

BOARD OF COOP

EDUCATIONAL CONSOLIDATED FUNDING

SERVICES ERIE Department of Labor |C015097 $100,000.00 $92,500.00/(08/31/2015 ||08/30/2016 APPLICATION Grant 11/25/2015
COUNTY 1

BOARD OF COOP

EDUCATIONAL .

SERVICES ERIE Department of Labor |C23712GG || $3,120,000.00| $80,015.60//09/01/2023 |08/31/2025 || Teacher Residency Program Grant 11/28/2023
COUNTY 1

BOARD OF COOP CONSOLIDATED FUNDING

EDUCATIONAL APPLICATION -

SERVICES ERIE Department of Labor |C015311 $100,000.00 $93,500.00/(08/08/2016 ||08/07/2017 UNEMPLOYED WORKER Grant 12/02/2016
COUNTY 1 TRAINING PROGRAM

BOARD OF COOP

EDUCATIONAL

SERVICES ERIE Department of Labor |C19334GG $199,420.00 | $55,085.42/07/01/2020 |06/30/2021 |Workforce Investment Act - CFA ||Grant 09/11/2020
COUNTY 2

BOARD OF COOP

EDUCATIONAL WORKFORCE INVESTMENT

SERVICES OTSEGO Department of Labor |C17190GG $96,750.00 | $80,500.00/(06/14/2018 |[(07/01/2019 ACT - CFA Round 7 Grant 07/31/2018
NORTHERN CATSKILLS

BOARD OF COOP

EDUCATIONAL

SERVICES OTSEGO Department of Labor |C19380GG $198,677.00/| $156,394.5007/21/2021 |07/21/2022 |Workforce Investment Act - CFA |Grant 08/05/2021
NORTHERN CATSKILLS

BOARD OF COOP Contracts Not
EDUCATIONAL CFA UNEMPLOYED .

SERVICES OTSEGO Department of Labor |T014285 $47,345.00 $9,070.00/(03/05/2012 {09/30/2012 WORKER TRAINING (S)usbée;‘; :)Audit 05/02/2012
NORTHERN CATSKILLS
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BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES OTSEGO
NORTHERN CATSKILLS

Department of Labor

C21384GG

$247,458.00

$45,578.62

08/29/2022

08/28/2023

Workforce Innovation and
Opportunity Act

Grant

03/10/2023

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES PUTNAM &

NORTHERN WESTCHEST

Department of Labor

C015426

$150,000.00

$0.00

05/30/2017

05/29/2018

NYS PRE-APPRENTICESHIP
PROGRAM

QGrant

04/24/2017

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES
RENSSLELAER
COLUMBIA & GRE

Department of Labor

C015497

$67,605.00

$5,052.13

02/06/2017

02/05/2018

WORKERS SKILL
UPGRADING

Grant

04/28/2017

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES
RENSSLELAER
COLUMBIA & GRE

Department of Labor

T014306

$50,000.00

$48,627.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

CFAUWTFY 10

Contracts Not

Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

08/07/2012

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES
RENSSLELAER
COLUMBIA & GRE

Department of Labor

C014918

$99,948.00

$31,250.55

07/01/2014

06/30/2015

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

06/18/2014

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES ROCKLAND
COUNTY

Department of Labor

C23706GG

$300,000.00

$0.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2025

Teacher Residency Program

Grant

11/16/2023

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES ROCKLAND
COUNTY

Department of Labor

C19325GG

$101,094.00

$95,580.00

01/27/2021

02/28/2022

Workforce Investment Act CFA

QGrant

03/05/2021

BOARD OF COOP
EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES ROCKLAND
COUNTY

Department of Labor
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L002435

$559,999.98

$533,333.28

10/01/2020

03/31/2024

131 N Midland Avenue Village
of Nyack Rockland County

Lease

08/23/2022




BOARD OF COOP

EDUCATIONAL 131 North Midland Avenue

SERVICES ROCKLAND Department of Labor |L002555 $74,705.00 [ $33,091.7010/01/2022 |06/30/2024 Nyack Village Rockland County Lease 02/21/2024

COUNTY

BOARD OF

COOPERATIVE .

EDUCATIONAL Department of Labor |C23702GG | $4,590,000.00 $0.00//05/13/2024 05/13/2026 | Teacher Residency Program Grant 11/16/2023

SERVICES - SUFFOLK

}égégl?R?:fHVE OPPORTUNITY YOUTH

EDUCATIONAL Department of Labor |C18310GG $299,998.00 | $280,596.8012/05/2018 06/05/2021 |CAREER EXPLORATION Grant 12/06/2018

SERVICES - SUFFOLK AND ACCESS

BOARD OF

COOPERATIVE WORKFORCE INVESTMENT

EDUCATIONAL Department of Labor |C18386GG $99,999.00 [ $83,086.0006/18/2019 |06/17/2021 ACT - CFA Grant 04/11/2019

SERVICES - SUFFOLK

BOARD OF

COOPERATIVE Contracts Not

EDUCATIONAL Department of Labor | T014303 $50,000.00 | $15,848.0002/21/2012 |12/31/2012 gfgﬁgﬁg&%ﬁ%{ Subject to 05/02/2012

SERVICES - SULLIVAN OSC Pre-Audit

CO

BOARD OF

COOPERATIVE

EDUCATIONAL Department of Labor |C22715GG $255,672.00 ( $108,828.00|07/18/2023 09/30/2024 |Reimagine Workforce Preparation |Grant 10/05/2023

SERVICES ST

LAWRENCE LEWIS
Contracts Not

BOMBARDIER TRANSIT CFA 3.0 EXISTING .

CORP Department of Labor | T014854 $40,922.00 $0.00/(05/09/2014 |05/08/2015 EMPLOYEETRNG Subject to ' 08/02/2014
OSC Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

ESCI:{G WARNER MORSE Department of Labor |T014435 $10,639.00 $9,375.00|08/01/2012 |07/31/2013 |OSH T&E FY 12/13 Subject to 08/23/2012
OSC Pre-Audit

?ggc} WARNER MORSE 1y - rtment of Labor [C015079 $100,000.00| $74,375.24(01/05/2015 |01/04/2016 |CFA Grant 05/28/2015
Contracts Not

%(E)(I:{G WARNER MORSE Department of Labor | T015040 $10,367.00 | $8,235.0008/01/2014 |07/31/2015 |OSH T & E FY 14/15 Subject to 07/17/2014

Page 4 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 08:43 PM.

OSC Pre-Audit




BORG WARNER MORSE

Contracts Not

Department of Labor | T013798 $11,233.00| $11,000.00/(08/01/2010 |[07/31/2011 ||OSH T&E FY 10/11 Subject to 08/18/2010
TEC .
OSC Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
?Sg(} WARNER MORSE Department of Labor | T014838 $8,932.00 $8,580.00/(08/01/2013 107/31/2014 |OSHT & E FY 13/14 Subject to 10/01/2013
OSC Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
?ggG WARNER MORSE Department of Labor | T014062 $8,480.00 $8,250.00/(08/01/2011 [07/31/2012 ||OSH T&E FY11/12 Subject to 08/22/2011
OSC Pre-Audit
BOTTLING GROUP LLC |Department of Labor |C014616 $100,000.00 $0.00(02/22/2013 |05/21/2014 XVSTM_GC&‘CE INVESTMENT 5 - 08/05/2013
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS NY YOUTH WORKS T-2 Fy | ontracts Not
Department of Labor | T014338 $49,500.00/| $46,100.00/07/01/2012 03/31/2013 Subject to 07/07/2012
OF BUFFALO INC 11/12 .
OSC Pre-Audit
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS WIA DISCONNECTED
OF BUFFALO INC Department of Labor |C013711 $221,277.00| $200,220.16(01/01/2010 03/31/2011 YOUTH TRAINING FYO08 Grant 03/02/2011
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF BUFFALO INC Department of Labor |C014426 $198,000.00| $119,375.00/(06/01/2012 108/31/2013 [NEW YORK YOUTH WORKS |Grant 07/30/2012
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS NY YOUTH WORKS Contracts Not
OF SCHENECTADY Department of Labor |T014315 $50,000.00/| $36,800.00|03/15/2012 12/15/2012 PLACEMENT PROGR Subject to . 05/04/2012
OSC Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
BRACH MACHINE INC ||Department of Labor [T013946 $4,970.00| $4,970.00(09/01/2010 |01/14/2011 |ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08 |Subject to 09/23/2010
OSC Pre-Audit
BRAINSTORM Contracts Not
COMPUTERS AND TECH ||Department of Labor |T013925 $4,150.00 $4,150.00(08/16/2010 |[01/31/2011 [ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08 [Subject to 09/08/2010
INC OSC Pre-Audit
OPPORTUNITY YOUTH
BRENTWOOD UNION Department of Labor |C18309GG $298,520.00 | $156,427.70/(12/03/2018 |[06/03/2020 |CAREER EXPLORATION Grant 12/20/2018
FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
AND ACCESS
BRIDGEHAMPTON
CHILD CARE & Workforce innovation and
RECREATIONAL Department of Labor |C22326GG $246,232.00 $0.00|09/05/2023 |09/04/2024 opportunity act Grant 11/30/2023
CENTER INC
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BRIGHTON TOWN OF

Department of Labor

T014542

$8,521.00

$8,375.00

08/01/2012

07/31/2013

OSH T&E FY 12/13

Contracts Not

Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

09/05/2012

BRIGHTON TOWN OF

Department of Labor

T014172

$8,141.00

$8,141.00

08/01/2011

07/31/2012

OSH T&E FY 11/12

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

09/13/2011

BRIGHTPLANIT INC

Department of Labor

T013923

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

07/26/2010

12/03/2010

ON THE JOB TRAINING FY08

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

10/05/2010

BRINK ELEVATOR CORP

Department of Labor

TMUG64AB

$46,020.50

$7,927.63

11/01/2010

10/31/2015

ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE
FOR HICKSVILLE 11-01-10
TO 09-30-10 REQ 042516

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

11/23/2010

BRONX BUSINESS
ALLIANCE INC

Department of Labor

T™M09367

$50,000.00

$43,320.00

10/01/2010

09/30/2011

LAOFY 09

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

05/19/2011
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