Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES BROOM DELAWARE TIOGA COUNTI	Department of Labor	T015081	\$42,900.00	\$30,752.27	04/22/2015	04/21/2016	CFA 4.0 UNEMPLOYED WORKERTRNG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/13/2015
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES BROOM DELAWARE TIOGA COUNTI	Department of Labor	C18422GG	\$68,250.00	\$30,655.63	05/01/2019	04/30/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/17/2019
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES BROOM DELAWARE TIOGA COUNTI	Department of Labor	T014217	\$40,000.00	\$25,050.00	04/09/2012	11/30/2012	CFA-UWT FY 10	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/20/2012
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 1	Department of Labor	C014875	\$100,000.00	\$91,000.00	06/02/2014	08/31/2015	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	03/19/2015
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 1	Department of Labor	C014650	\$100,000.00	\$88,514.44	04/15/2013	06/20/2014	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	06/20/2013
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 1	Department of Labor	C17173GG	\$100,000.00	\$84,953.97	03/05/2018	06/04/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/11/2018

BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 1	Department of Labor	C017219	\$75,000.00	\$40,500.00	01/11/2018	06/30/2019	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	04/05/2018
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 1	Department of Labor	C19381GG	\$198,550.00	\$57,351.75	01/01/2021	09/01/2022	Workforce Investment Act - CFA	Grant	03/22/2021
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 1	Department of Labor	C015097	\$100,000.00	\$92,500.00	08/31/2015	08/30/2016	CONSOLIDATED FUNDING APPLICATION	Grant	11/25/2015
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 1	Department of Labor	C23712GG	\$3,120,000.00	\$80,015.60	09/01/2023	08/31/2025	Teacher Residency Program	Grant	11/28/2023
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 1	Department of Labor	C015311	\$100,000.00	\$93,500.00	08/08/2016	08/07/2017	CONSOLIDATED FUNDING APPLICATION - UNEMPLOYED WORKER TRAINING PROGRAM	Grant	12/02/2016
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ERIE COUNTY 2	Department of Labor	C19334GG	\$199,420.00	\$55,085.42	07/01/2020	06/30/2021	Workforce Investment Act - CFA	Grant	09/11/2020
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES OTSEGO NORTHERN CATSKILLS	Department of Labor	C17190GG	\$96,750.00	\$80,500.00	06/14/2018	07/01/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA Round 7	Grant	07/31/2018
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES OTSEGO NORTHERN CATSKILLS	Department of Labor	C19380GG	\$198,677.00	\$156,394.50	07/21/2021	07/21/2022	Workforce Investment Act - CFA	Grant	08/05/2021
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES OTSEGO NORTHERN CATSKILLS	Department of Labor	T014285	\$47,345.00	\$9,070.00	03/05/2012	09/30/2012	CFA UNEMPLOYED WORKER TRAINING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012

BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES OTSEGO NORTHERN CATSKILLS	Department of Labor	C21384GG	\$247,458.00	\$45,578.62	08/29/2022	08/28/2023	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	03/10/2023
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PUTNAM & NORTHERN WESTCHEST	Department of Labor	C015426	\$150,000.00	\$0.00	05/30/2017	05/29/2018	NYS PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM	Grant	04/24/2017
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES RENSSLELAER COLUMBIA & GRE	Department of Labor	C015497	\$67,605.00	\$5,052.13	02/06/2017	02/05/2018	WORKERS SKILL UPGRADING	Grant	04/28/2017
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES RENSSLELAER COLUMBIA & GRE	Department of Labor	T014306	\$50,000.00	\$48,627.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	CFA UWT FY 10	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/07/2012
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES RENSSLELAER COLUMBIA & GRE	Department of Labor	C014918	\$99,948.00	\$31,250.55	07/01/2014	06/30/2015	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	06/18/2014
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ROCKLAND COUNTY	Department of Labor	C23706GG	\$300,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2025	Teacher Residency Program	Grant	11/16/2023
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ROCKLAND COUNTY	Department of Labor	C19325GG	\$101,094.00	\$95,580.00	01/27/2021	02/28/2022	Workforce Investment Act CFA	Grant	03/05/2021
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ROCKLAND COUNTY	Department of Labor	L002435	\$559,999.98	\$533,333.28	10/01/2020	03/31/2024	131 N Midland Avenue Village of Nyack Rockland County	Lease	08/23/2022

BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ROCKLAND COUNTY	Department of Labor	L002555	\$74,705.00	\$33,091.70	10/01/2022	06/30/2024	131 North Midland Avenue Nyack Village Rockland County	Lease	02/21/2024
BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES - SUFFOLK	Department of Labor	C23702GG	\$4,590,000.00	\$0.00	05/13/2024	05/13/2026	Teacher Residency Program	Grant	11/16/2023
BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES - SUFFOLK	Department of Labor	C18310GG	\$299,998.00	\$280,596.80	12/05/2018	06/05/2021	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/06/2018
BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES - SUFFOLK	Department of Labor	C18386GG	\$99,999.00	\$83,086.00	06/18/2019	06/17/2021	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/11/2019
BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES - SULLIVAN CO	Department of Labor	T014303	\$50,000.00	\$15,848.00	02/21/2012	12/31/2012	CFA UNEMPLOYED WORKER PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ST LAWRENCE LEWIS	Department of Labor	C22715GG	\$255,672.00	\$108,828.00	07/18/2023	09/30/2024	Reimagine Workforce Preparation	Grant	10/05/2023
BOMBARDIER TRANSIT CORP	Department of Labor	T014854	\$40,922.00	\$0.00	05/09/2014	05/08/2015	CFA 3.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRNG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/02/2014
BORG WARNER MORSE TEC	Department of Labor	T014435	\$10,639.00	\$9,375.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/23/2012
BORG WARNER MORSE TEC	Department of Labor	C015079	\$100,000.00	\$74,375.24	01/05/2015	01/04/2016	CFA	Grant	05/28/2015
BORG WARNER MORSE TEC	Department of Labor	T015040	\$10,367.00	\$8,235.00	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	OSH T & E FY 14/15	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/17/2014

BORG WARNER MORSE TEC	Department of Labor	T013798	\$11,233.00	\$11,000.00	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY 10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/18/2010
BORG WARNER MORSE TEC	Department of Labor	T014838	\$8,932.00	\$8,580.00	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OSH T & E FY 13/14	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/01/2013
BORG WARNER MORSE TEC	Department of Labor	T014062	\$8,480.00	\$8,250.00	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OSH T&E FY11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/22/2011
BOTTLING GROUP LLC	Department of Labor	C014616	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	02/22/2013	05/21/2014	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	08/05/2013
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF BUFFALO INC	Department of Labor	T014338	\$49,500.00	\$46,100.00	07/01/2012	03/31/2013	NY YOUTH WORKS T-2 FY 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/07/2012
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF BUFFALO INC	Department of Labor	C013711	\$221,277.00	\$200,220.16	01/01/2010	03/31/2011	WIA DISCONNECTED YOUTH TRAINING FY08	Grant	03/02/2011
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF BUFFALO INC	Department of Labor	C014426	\$198,000.00	\$119,375.00	06/01/2012	08/31/2013	NEW YORK YOUTH WORKS	Grant	07/30/2012
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF SCHENECTADY	Department of Labor	T014315	\$50,000.00	\$36,800.00	03/15/2012	12/15/2012	NY YOUTH WORKS PLACEMENT PROGR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2012
BRACH MACHINE INC	Department of Labor	T013946	\$4,970.00	\$4,970.00	09/01/2010	01/14/2011	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/23/2010
BRAINSTORM COMPUTERS AND TECH INC	Department of Labor	T013925	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	08/16/2010	01/31/2011	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/08/2010
BRENTWOOD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	C18309GG	\$298,520.00	\$156,427.70	12/03/2018	06/03/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/20/2018
BRIDGEHAMPTON CHILD CARE & RECREATIONAL CENTER INC	Department of Labor	C22326GG	\$246,232.00	\$0.00	09/05/2023	09/04/2024	Workforce innovation and opportunity act	Grant	11/30/2023

BRIGHTON TOWN OF	Department of Labor	T014542	\$8,521.00	\$8,375.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/05/2012
BRIGHTON TOWN OF	Department of Labor	T014172	\$8,141.00	\$8,141.00	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OSH T&E FY 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/13/2011
BRIGHTPLANIT INC	Department of Labor	T013923	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/26/2010	12/03/2010	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/05/2010
BRINK ELEVATOR CORP	Department of Labor	TMU64AB	\$46,020.50	\$7,927.63	11/01/2010	10/31/2015	ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE FOR HICKSVILLE 11-01-10 TO 09-30-10 REQ 042516	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/23/2010
BRONX BUSINESS ALLIANCE INC	Department of Labor	TM09367	\$50,000.00	\$43,320.00	10/01/2010	09/30/2011	LAO FY 09	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/19/2011